
31
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 35 countries

Yamaha

VIN JYAVP18E16A003009

Generated on 04/09/2025, 0518 PM

Purpose

Looks good

Odometer

Needs attention

Legal status

Looks good

Title check

Needs attention

Damage

Needs attention

Photos

Scan QR code to see all photos

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Here's what we checked:

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle

Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 9 countries: 3

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

United States Lithuania Slovenia

Slovakia Denmark Sweden

Canada Romania Czechia

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Beware

This vehicle may have a fake mileage!

Odometer
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?

Note

Last known mileage: 44,358 km

5 mileage records found

Odometer records

01/2006 11 km

10/2008 14,097 km

10/2022 59,125 km

07/2024 71,319 km

03/2025 44,358 km Odometer Rollback

Rollback

2006 2008 2022 2024 2025

Note

Tech inspection passed 03/2025 in Lithuania

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Technical inspection MOT Passed 03/2025 Lithuania Has successfully passed technical inspection

Valid until 03/2027

Technical inspection MOT Passed 03/2025 Lithuania Has successfully passed technical inspection

Valid until 03/2027

Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

Beware

Salvage title found!

Note

Vehicles with the "Salvage" title cannot be registered for road use without extensive repairs

Title brands

Odometer brands

Title check
Is the vehicle marked with the branded title “Junk,ˮ  “Salvage,ˮ  “Flood,ˮ  or others? Note: these are official title brand terms

recognized by US state agencies

Salvage Record found 07/2024

Junk No record found

Fire No record found

Flood No record found

Hail No record found

Lemon No record found

58 Title brands were checked

Actual No record found

Not Actual No record found

Exceeds Mechanical Limits No record found

Maybe Altered No record found

Tampering No record found

Exempt Odometer Disclosure No record found

11 Odometer brands were checked

The certificate of title (also known as a “car titleˮ) is a legal document that establishes ownership of a

vehicle in the United States. Vehicle titles are “brandedˮ to note certain events in a vehicleʼs history,

such as various types of damage, mileage rollbacks, warranty events, and more.

Junk, Salvage or Insurance

Record found

Entity Details Export

Explanatory Note:

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN

to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The

information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e.,

vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

COPART INC. Junk and Salvage / Vehicle state: Sold

Date: 07/01/2024

VIN JYAVP18E16A003009

Yes

COPART INC. Junk and Salvage / Vehicle state: To be

determined

Date: 07/01/2024

VIN JYAVP18E16A003009

No

Beware

We found 1 record for this vehicle

Note

Mild damages normally wonʼt impact a vehicleʼs safety or leave structural issues

Damage records

Damage
Has this vehicle been damaged in the past? What was the value of the damages?

Disclaimer: Most damage records are related to accidents, but that's not always the case. Some records

come from other sources like body shops, damage claims, auctions, or vehicle inspections. These records

show that the vehicle's condition was assessed, even if it wasnʼt due to an accident.

Damage Glossary

Damage

Damage refers to any physical harm or loss sustained by a vehicle, such as scratches, dents, or broken parts. It can result from accidents, weather, theft, or

other incidents and may affect the carʼs appearance or performance.

Estimated Repair Cost

Once an incident related to a vehicle is assessed, damage data providers calculate the repair cost and present it in the currency of the country where the

damage was evaluated. Therefore, this may not align with your expectations. The reasons for this may include:

The country or state where damage to the vehicle was assessed may have higher/lower servicing costs compared to your country (spare part

prices and labor prices differ between countries)

The cost is calculated for repairs at an official service station (which is typically on the expensive end)

Visual inspection recommended

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

Unknown

Possible Cause

Unknown

07/2024 United States

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Yamaha

Specs
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?

Body type

Motorcycle

Records

01/2006 Country unknown

First registration

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

10/2008 United States

Ownership changed

The country (or state) has recorded an ownership change or document renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

10/2008 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or

similar.

10/2022 United States

Ownership changed

The country (or state) has recorded an ownership change or document renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

10/2022 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or

similar.

07/2024 United States

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the

“Damageˮ section for details.

Timeline

9 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle
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07/2024 United States

Had title changed

This vehicle has had its title changed in this state. This could be related to a change of ownership, technical condition, or

similar.

07/2024 United States

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

03/2025 Lithuania

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.


